PowPak® dimming
module with EcoSystem
(actual size)
Lutron energy-saving products
Radio Powr SavrTM
occupancy/vacancy
sensor (actual size)
Pico® wireless

32 | Lutron
Energi TriPak®
Ordering information
Model number Description List Price (US)
PowPak® relay module
RMQ-5R-DV-B    5 A general purpose switch  89.00
RMQ-16R-DV-B  16 A general purpose switch 109.00
RMQ-5RCCO1-DV-B 5 A general purpose switch with (1) contact closure output 99.00
RMQ-16RCCO1-DV-B  16 A general purpose switch with (1) contact closure output 119.00
PowPak dimming module with EcoSystem®
RMQ-ECO32-DV-B  Controls up to 32 EcoSystem H-Series ballasts, Hi-lume
 A-Series LED drivers and/or EcoSystem 5-Series LED drivers 170.00
PowPak CCO module
RMQ-CCO1-24-B (1) contact closure output 89.00
PowPak Stairwell Fixture
FXSW12814HDU51Q 1 lamp, T5 28 W stairwell fixture (not including lamp) 390.00
FXSW22814HDU51Q 2 lamp, T5 28 W stairwell fixture (not including lamp) 390.00
FXSW15414HDU51Q 1 lamp, T5 54 W stairwell fixture (not including lamp) 390.00